CASE#

23165279

241431538
24141538
24143144

24240192GC

23241305

23161074
23165655

24240143

TYP

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

5C

GC

Gc

sC

PTY

PO1
DO1
Do2
POl
DO1
PO1
DO1
POL
bo1
POl
DO1

PO1
pPo2
DO1

POl
bo1
PO1
Dol
POl
DO1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DONALD COLEMAN PAGE 1

THURSDAY - JULY 25, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 9:30 A.M.
MICHIGAN 18T REHAR (MA KAS-MIKHA
FARM BUREAU GENERAL IN NWACHUKWU
FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INS

LVNV FUNDING LLC// VARCHETTI
RIVERS/ERICA/N

LVNV FUNDING LLC// VARCHETTI
RIVERS/ERICA/N

SELECT MEDICAL GROUP O HIRSCH
CITY OF DETROIT// CORRBS
PITTS/SHAUNTIA/

WOOD BRIDGE ESTATE// COX

AT 9:45 A.M.
JOHNSON/ALICE/
AVERY/TIMOTHY/III
BRYANT-CHRISTIAN/JOAWI

AT 10:00 A.M.
ALWAYZ ON TIME TRANSPO ABRO
CITY OF DETROIT// MICHELS
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEM SMITH
MITCHELL/JANIS/

RIVIERE HOLDINGS LLC//
GOODALL/CARL/ALLEN

PROCEEDING CHARGE

PRE-TRIAL

MOTION 4 SUMM DISPO
PRE-TRIAL
PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

HEARING

PRE-TRIAL
PRE-TRIAL

CLATIM TO APPEAL

CREATED 07/24/2024 AT 8:18 AM
**THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**




IASEH#

17126148
L7126148
23145373
23152654

24143215

141088278
23159744
23159744
24142456

24240575GC

24154071

TYP

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

ac

GC

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ADRIENNE HINNANT JOHENSON

PTY

POl
101
PO1
101
P01
DO1
PO1
DO3
PO1
DO1

POl
DO1
POl
Dol
PO1
bo1l
PO1
DO1
POl
DOl

PO1
Dol

*#**THTS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**®

THURSDAY - JULY 25, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 9:00 A.M.
BRITE FINANCIAL SERVIC FROST
SIERRA MEDICAL ASSOCIA
BRITE FINANCIAI SERVIC FROST
SIERRA MEDICAL ASSOCIA
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS/ ROOSEN
RAWLS/MELINDA/ MATHIS-HARRI
MICHIGAN MEDICAL MANAG HARASZKIEWIC
TITAN INSURANCE COMPAN PIETSCH

LVNV PUNDING LLC// VARCHETTI
MCLENDON/LAKYLAR/

AT 9:30 A.M,
NCEP, LLC// FRANK
GARRETT/TERRENCE/
PEOPLE DRIVEN CREDIT U MAMUT
ROBISON/JOSHUA/
PEOPLE DRIVEN CREDIT U MAMUT
ROBISON/JOSHUA/
FIRST PORTFOLIO VENTUR FRANK
NORWOOD/CHALCEE/
ROBINSON/RITA/

INDEPENDENT MANAGEMENT WASVARY

AT 10:00 A.M.
PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASS CARNAGIE
LOCKETT/LATISHA/

PROCEEDING

MOTION

SUBPOENA

MOTION

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

MOTION

MOTION

PRE-TRIAL

MOTION

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

CREATED 07/24/2024 AT 8:18 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

2 SHOW CAUSE
APP DEBTR EX
4 SUMM DISPO

FINAL PRETRL

S/ASID D JGT

S/ASID D JGT




JASE#
14126684

18179825

23148210

23149067

23151972

23151972

23155007
23155007
23155007
23157138
23157138
23157138
23158129
23159056
23159056
23160578
23162444

23163170

23163170

23241360GC

23241202

TYP

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

sC

PTY

PO1
DO1
POl
DO1
101
POl
bo1
PO1
DO1
DO2
POl
Dol
bo2
PO1
DOl
Doz
PO1
o1
PO1
DOl
PO1
DO1
PO1
DO1
BPO1
Do1
POl
DO1
PO1
Bo1
PO1
DO
201
DOo1
PO1L
DO1
POl
DO1
PO1
DOl
RO1
FOl
POl
Dol
RO1
Fo1
POl
DO1

PO1
b1
po2

**THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**

THURSDAY - JULY 25, 2024

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 9:30 A.M.

CFC FINANCIAL LLC//
JOHNSON/AYODELE/

PERRY

LAW OFFCS OF KIRSTEN A RENNER

BARRETT/BRIAN/

SCALES TRANSPORT LLC//
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEM

SYKES/DOMINIQUE/M

TOWERS OF SOUTHFIELD L

PETERSON/GLORIA/
PETERSON/TAMIKA/
AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE
BROWN/JAYLEN/KAVON
MILES/TINA/

AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE
BROWN/JAYLEN/KAVON
MILES/TINA/

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK//
KIRBY/STEVEN/J
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK//
KIRBY/STEVEN/J
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK//
KIRBY/STEVEN/J

BANK OF AMERICA//
EDDINGS -HOWELL/KAREN/
BANK OF AMERICA//
EDDINGS-HOWELL/KAREN/
BANK OF AMERICA//
EDDINGS-HOWELL/KAREN/

US BANK NATIONAL ASS0C

STONESTREET/KEITH/
TAYLOR/KERYANDRA/
KEYS/ENDA/
TAYLOR/KERYANDRA/
KEYS/ENDA/
WILLIAMS/LAVERNE/
ANDERSON/OTIS/

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASS

BONNER/ROKANE/T

DISCOVER BANK//

PHELPS/WALLACE/B
PHELPS/WALLACE/B
DISCOVER BANK//

DISCOVER BANK//

PHELPS/WALLACE/B
PHELPS/WALLACE/B
DISCOVER RANK//

CARLTON/DARIN/

CARRINGTON P

COHEN
MATHIS-HARRIT

HILL

HILL

MCARDLE
MCARDLE
MCARDLE
TOMA
TOMA
TOMA

RANTA

STAFFORD

STAFFORD

KIRSCHENHEIT

WILSHERE

WILSHERE
WILSHERE

WILSHERE

SANDERS DRY CLEANSERS/ CHIESA

AT 10:00 A.M.

HAMILTON/ASHLEY/
BALDWIN/CHRISHAWNA/
BALDWIN/DAN/

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALICIA A. JONES-COLEMAN

PROCEEDING

MOTION

MOTION

HEARING

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION

PRE-TRIAL

SUBPOENA

MOTICN

MOTION

MOTION

PRE-TRIAL

HEARING

CREATED 07/24/2024 AT 8:18 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
FOR RECONSID

2 SHOW CAUSE

4 DEF ENTRY

SET ASID DEF

4 DEF ENTRY

TC RE-OPEN

TO RE-INSTAT
4 DEF ENTRY

SET ASID DIS
TO RE-INSTAT
4 DEF ENTRY

SET ASID DIS
AMEND JDGMNT

4 SUMM DISPO

APP DEBTR EX

S/ASID D JGT

4 SUMM DISPO

TO APPEAL




CASE#

24143474
24151993
24153263

24153581

24240456GC

22193860

24143881

24146472

241535819

TYP

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

24240535GC GC

pTY

P01
POl
POl
DO1
POl
bo1
PO1
Dol
PO1
Dol

PO1
Dol
D02
RO1
F0o1
POL
Dol
P01
DO1
POl
DO1
PO1
DOo1

**THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATICN**

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DAVID S. ROBINSON JR.

THURSDAY - JULY 25, 2024

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 10:00 A.M.

OAKLAND COMMUNITY COLL KOSMERICK

HEATH/SHIRLEY/

BANK OF AMERICA,N.A.//
SOTIROFF/DIANE/P
WARRIORS PHARMACY//
CITY OF DETROIT//
CAVALRY SPV I LLC//
STRONG/VERA/
NELSON/ALLISSA/K

FAST OIL & LUBE//

CAINE/JOHN/
LOFTS /ELIZABETH/
LOFTS/BOYDEN/
LOFTS/ELIZABETH/
CAINE/JOHN/

DISCOVER BANK//

THOMAS /CHANEL/
CITIZENS UNITED RECIPR
CRENSHAW/KARON/

CROWN ASSET MANAGMENT,
MOSES/PEGGY/
KENNEDY/KANIA/

ELE WEALTH MANAGEMENTS

OLCESE
XAGORARIS
SAAD
COBBS
OLCESE

GYORGY

AT 11:00 A.M.

RIDDELL
MADDEN

MADDEN
RIDDELL
BEST
SPLAIN

WAKE
STRATTON

JACKSON

PROCEEDING

PRE-TRIAL
PRE~-TRIAL
PRE-TRIAL
PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL
PRE-TRIAL
PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

CREATED 07/24/2024 AT 8:18 AM

PAGE

CHARGE

1




